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General information about company

Scrip code 513397

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE457E01016

Name of the company VALLABH STEELS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 \J\F/)hsegzre;st?he Listed Entity has issued any partly paid No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible
2 Securities ? No No No No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against
4 which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of of No. Of nos as a % of class of securities (1X)
Cate00y | nos o | paicup | paid | Shares [ sheres | (BRI
Category | of shareholders | equity | up underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights
n shareholder ainy shares equity Depository | (VII) = per SCRR Total as a
an held shares Re::elpts (IV)+ 1957) lel) % of
(v) held | V9 R//?; Asa % of Cllas; Class | o) (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) | & egy
Promoter
A ‘g‘rommer 13 3337900 3337900 | 67.43 3337900 3337900 | 67.43
Group
®) Public 3081 | 1612100 | | | 1612100 | 3257 | 1612100 | 1612100| 3257
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 3004 | 4950000 | | | 4950000 | 100 | 4950000 | 4950000| 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Spommber of
No. Of gl | Lokodin | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares conversi%n of | shares (XII) otherwise
Cat Shares Shéres Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Cat fa egory Underlying Underlyin Outstanding securities ( as a (X1 equity shares
ategory Oh hold Outstanding Outst yd'r? convertible ercentage of heldin
M SRArenolder | convertible utstancing | securities g'l d % Asa Asa dematerialized
an securities Warrants and No. Of ! u_tel s):glre_ % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (i) Warrants cf‘/‘:'lti))g ’,_2_ a | No. total No. | total
(Xi) (a) ((,/ f) (X) As (a) | Shares| (a) | Shares
00 held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
& 3337900
A Promoter 67.43
Group
®) Public 3257 | | | 1149803
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 100 || || | 4487793
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of | Of Total as a % of each class of securities (1X)
fuII-y Partly No. Of nos. total no. of
p p shares shares shares
Sr (l\:lgﬁgeogtﬁe ergsré EJI ders sghditl;/p Eg'd' underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Shareholders (1) (ny shares equity Depository (Vi = | as per a? a%
held shares R?f)elpts (ol\/;z:r ?gs?)?b/m) Tota
| X | "
v %d (V1) As a % of g:( as5€9 gg:a;s Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A | Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o) | ndian
a AR . 3 3
@ Lm%':\’}%‘g%'i’gg}f; 9 1768000 1768000 | 35.72 1768000 1768000 | 35.72
() g;gc(i)f;r;er 4 1569900 1569900 | 31.72 1569900 1569900 | 31.72
(SK;) (—il;otal 13 3337900 3337900 | 67.43 3337900 3337900 | 67.43
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’Tgmoter 13 3337900 3337900 | 67.43 3337900 3337900 | 67.43
Group (A)=
(MD)+(A)
(@3]
B | Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
o) | nstitutions
(3) | Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
20) Eg?g?ﬂg'ggﬁm o | 3028 879472 879472 | 17.77 879472 879472 | 17.77
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(iiy) holding nominal | 10 704790 704790 | 14.24 704790 704790 | 14.24
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© g;gc(i)f;r;er 43 27838 27838 | 0.56 27838 27838 | 0.56
(Séj)b(—;;otal 3081 1612100 1612100 | 32.57 1612100 1612100 | 32.57
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 3081 1612100 1612100 | 32.57 1612100 1612100 | 32.57
(B)Y(2)+(B)
@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
-(rg}ilB +C2) 3094 4950000 4950000 [ 100 4950000 4950000 | 100
2253'3 +C) 3094 4950000 4950000 [ 100 4950000 4950000 | 100
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full tlggl](te)(eiriﬁf pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered equity shares
Sr Underlying Underlying convertible securities (as a (X1 hgld in
’ Outstanding | Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total
(a) (VIN+(X) Asa % (a). Shares (a). Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
O | indian
@ | | | 3572 | | | 1768000
@ | | | sL72 | ] | | 1569900
Sub-Total (4) 67.43 3337900
2 | Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 67.43 3337900
Group (A)=
(AO+A)2)
B | Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
@) | | | 17.77 | | | 592565
(a(ii) | | | 14.24 | | | 531000
© | | | 056 | | | 26238
ooir-Total (B) 32,57 1149893
Total Public
Shareholding
3257 1149893
(B)=B)(L)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 4487793
Total
(A+B+C) 100 4487793
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

| 1

| 2

| 3

| 4

5

| 6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KAPIL
KUMAR &
SONS (HUF)

VIKRAM
JAIN & SONS
(HUF)

RAHUL JAIN
& SONS
(HUF)

LATA JAIN

RAHUL
JAIN

VIKRAM
JAIN

KAPIL
KUMAR
JAIN

PAN (I1)

| AAAHKesS88H

| AAFHVE744R

| AAHHR1900B

| AaPPI9996D

ABDPJ6841L

ABLPJ0003C

AEFPJ0739Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (V)

230500

92700

150000

208000

280000

300200

232000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)
+HV)+ (V1)

230500

92700

150000

208000

280000

300200

232000

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.66

1.87

3.03

42

5.66

6.06

4.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

| 230500

| 92700

| 150000

| 208000

280000

300200

232000

Class eg:y

Total

| 230500

| 92700

| 150000

| 208000

280000

300200

232000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

4.66

1.87

3.03

42

5.66

6.06

4.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

Xi) (@)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(Xi)(a) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.66

1.87

3.03

42

5.66

6.06

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Share

s pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

230500

92700

150000

208000

280000

300200

232000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Shareholder type Group

Promoter ‘ ‘
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

| 8

E

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MEGHA JAIN

ZARQA JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

| AEWPJI5897G

| Acspisos7E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (V)

200000

74600

1768000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V)

200000

74600

1768000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

4.04

151

35.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

| 200000

| 74600

1768000

Class eg:y

Total

| 200000

| 74600

1768000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.04

151

35.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.04

151

35.72

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200000

74600

1768000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ASSOCIATED
LEASING LTD

ADHINATH
INVESTMENTS PVT
LTD

HIND LEASING AND
FINANCE LTD

VARDHMAN
INDUSTRIES LTD

PAN (I1)

AAACA1582A

AAACAG688H

AAACH2408Q

AAACV3229R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

411500

316000

547400

295000

1569900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V)

411500

316000

547400

295000

1569900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

8.31

6.38

11.06

5.96

3172

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 411500 |

316000

547400

295000

1569900

Class eg:y

Total

| 411500 |

316000

547400

295000

1569900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.31

6.38

11.06

5.96

3172

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

8.31

6.38

11.06

5.96

3172

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

411500

316000

547400

295000

1569900

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group | Promoter Group | Promoter Group | Promoter Group | |
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

| 1

| 2

| 3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SHWETA AMIT BHOSALE

SANGEETHA S

ASHOK JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

AEWPJ5896H

AIJPS3739F

| 7777799997

| Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (V)

253000

132590

70000

455590

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V)

253000

132590

70000

455590

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

2.68

141

9.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 253000

| 132590

| 70000

| ass590

Class eg:y

Total

| 253000

| 132590

| 70000

| ass590

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

511

2.68

141

9.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

511

2.68

141

9.2

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

253000

132590

385590

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN NO. ISNOT AVAILABLE
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

| 1

| 2

| 3

Category

| Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

30

10

43

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (V)

17337

9426

1075

27838

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V)

17337

9426

1075

27838

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.35

0.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 17337

| 9426

| 1075

27838

Class eg:y

Total

| 17337

| 9426

| 1075

27838

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.35

0.19

0.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.35

0.19

0.56

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

15737

9426

1075

26238

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company,
whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign
nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign
nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on
distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence



